KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Credit Exchange Results

19 Dec 2023

Price KGs BF Cumulative Sales Kgs BF
Per KG No of Cumulative Offered Cumulative Less Cumulative Offered to Cumulative No of
Butterfat Sellers Sellers For Sale Sales Cumulative Purch Purchases Purchase Bidders Bidders
$10.00 1 40  530.00 14,179.00 14,179.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
$9.99 0 39 0.00  13,649.00 13,289.00 360.00 360.00 1 1
$9.00 0 39 0.00  13,649.00 12,626.00 1,023.00 663.00 3 2
$7.00 1 39  250.00 13,649.00 10,827.00 2,822.00 1,799.00 6 3
$6.12 0 38 0.00  13,399.00 9,937.00 3,462.00 640.00 7 1
$6.10 0 38 0.00  13,399.00 6,037.00 7,362.00  3,900.00 8 1
$6.00 2 38 550.00 13,399.00 4,408.00 8,991.00 1,629.00 12 4
$5.50 0 36 0.00 12,849.00 3,448.00 9,401.00 410.00 14 2
$5.05 0 36 0.00 12,849.00 648.00 12,201.00 2,800.00 17 3
$5.00 2 36  820.00 12,849.00 -992.00 13,841.00 1,640.00 18 1
$4.50 1 34 120.00  12,029.00 -2,253.00  14,282.00 441.00 20 2
$4.15 0 33 0.00  11,909.00 -3,373.00  15,282.00 1,000.00 21 1
$4.10 0 33 0.00  11,909.00 -4,233.00  16,142.00 860.00 23 2
$4.05 0 33 0.00  11,909.00 -4,733.00  16,642.00 500.00 24 1
$4.01 0 33 0.00  11,909.00 -5,233.00  17,142.00 500.00 25 1
$4.00 2 33 620.00 11,909.00 -5,333.00  17,242.00 100.00 26 1
$3.60 0 31 0.00  11,289.00 -6,453.00  17,742.00 500.00 27 1
$3.55 0 31 0.00  11,289.00 -11,053.00  22,342.00 4,600.00 29 2
$3.51 0 31 0.00  11,289.00 -11,353.00  22,642.00 300.00 30 1
$3.50 2 31 320.00  11,289.00 -12,644.00  23,933.00 1,291.00 33 3
$3.00 9 29 3,406.00 10,969.00 -13,464.00  24,433.00 500.00 34 1
$2.99 1 20  200.00 7,563.00 -16,870.00  24,433.00 0.00 34 0
$2.50 1 19  500.00 7,363.00 -17,070.00  24,433.00 0.00 34 0
$2.22 1 18  370.00 6,863.00 -17,570.00  24,433.00 0.00 34 0
$2.00 7 17 3,125.00 6,493.00 -19,040.00  25,533.00 1,100.00 36 2
$1.99 1 10  200.00 3,368.00 -22,165.00  25,533.00 0.00 36 0
$1.50 2 9  930.00 3,168.00 -22,765.00  25,933.00 400.00 37 1
$1.49 1 7 500.00 2,238.00 -23,695.00  25,933.00 0.00 37 0
$1.00 6 6 1,738.00 1,738.00 -24,195.00  25,933.00 0.00 37 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $5.05
KGs Offered to Purchase 25,933.00



Credit Exchange Results 19 Dec 2023

KGs Offered to Sell 14,179.00
KGs Sold 12,201.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 37
Purchased Credit 17
Offered to Sell 40

Sold Credit 36



